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skilful
smith
smith
workers
workman
workman
workman
workman
workman
workmen
makers
artificer
artificers
carpenter
carpenter
carpenters
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carpenters
carpenters

carpenters

ZEC-1:20 carpenters

2K1-24:14 craftsmen

2K1-24:16 craftsmen

1CH-4:14 craftsmen

NEH-11:35 craftsmen
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EX0-28:

EX0-35:

EX0-38:

2

11

35

23

craftsmen

engraver

engraver
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